
Class of 2024 
Welcome to Stockton University! 

 

School of Social and Behavioral Sciences (SOBL) 
 
Home to six majors, four interdisciplinary minors and four program minors, as well as three graduate programs, the 
School of Social and Behavioral Sciences (SOBL) offers students many exciting opportunities to learn about human 
behavior.  All of our programs offer optional areas of concentration, internships, service learning, independent study 
and undergraduate research experiences. 
 

Our outstanding faculty will guide you through a curriculum designed to enhance your understanding of human 
behavior, helping you better understand yourself and others, both as individuals and within social groups.  The 
valuable insights and skills you gain will serve you well, regardless of your chosen career path. For more information, 
check out our website:  

 

stockton.edu/sobl 
 

Majors: 
Criminal Justice** (BA)      Coordinator, Dr. Susan Fahey             susan.fahey@stockton.edu  
Economics* (BA)       Coordinator, Dr. Ellen Mutari            ellen.mutari@stockton.edu 
Political Science* (BA)       Coordinator, Dr. Michael Rodriguez           michael.rodriguez@stockton.edu 
Psychology (BA or BS)**      Coordinator, Dr. Jessica Fleck            jessica.fleck@stockton.edu 
Social Work** (BS)       Coordinator, Dr. Allison Sinanan           allison.sinanan@stockton.edu 
Sociology*/Anthropology* (BA)   Coordinator, Dr. Joseph Rubenstein               joe.rubenstein@stockton.edu 
 

*Minor also available 
**Graduate program available 
 

Minors: 
Behavioral Neuroscience        Coordinator, Dr. Mark Berg                 mark.berg@stockton.edu 
Childhood Studies                    Coordinator, Dr. Connie Tang             connie.tang@stockton.edu  
Gerontology                         Coordinator, Dr. Christine Gayda-Chelder   christine.gayda@stockton.edu 
Victimology & Victim Services     Coordinator, Dr. Janice Joseph           janice.joseph@stockton.edu  
 
 

We encourage you to email any one of us with questions. Or, you may send an inquiry to our general mailbox – 
sobl@stockton.edu – and we will ensure it gets to the right person to answer your questions.   
 
We look forward to welcoming you to Stockton in September. 
 
Meanwhile, may you and yours stay safe and healthy.   
 
Marissa Levy, Dean        Mary Beth Sherrier, Assistant Dean             William Albert, SOBL Advisor 
marissa.levy@stockton.edu         mary.sherrier@stockton.edu                        william.albert@stockton.edu 
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